Gara Regionale

Data creazione: 2025/12/13 23:49:35

Classifica Definitiva

Data: 29/09/2002

Categoria: M12

Pos.
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Nome

DALLAVALLE Roberto
FUSINATO Lorenzo
PRADEL Marco
CONCI Camillo
TURRA Enrico
FERRAI Jacopo
MAFFEI Luca
CASAGRANDA Fabio
ZENI Alessandro
BETTEGA Ivano
CAVAZZANI FEDERICO Bruno
GALVAN Raffaele
DEGASPERI Martino
DEGASPERI Federico

Categoria: M14

Pos.
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Nome

ONGARO Stefano
GAIO Aaron

DEMATTE Luca
DEMATTE Marco
ZANON Claudio
CASTELLAZ Ruben
ZINI DIEGO
CASAGRANDA Gabriele
GASPERETTI Matteo
GRECO Lorenzo

ZENI Mirko

KASER Felix
CASAGRANDA Stefano
PIVA Emanuele
PIFFER Federico
FASANI Lorenzo
DAVES Silvano
COSSA Alberto
RODLER Alessio

Categoria: M16

Pos.
1

Nome
RASS Jonas

Societa
G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
VILLAZZANO ORIENTEERING
VILLAZZANO ORIENTEERING
VILLAZZANO ORIENTEERING
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
VILLAZZANO ORIENTEERING

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

Societa

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
FONDISTI ALTA VAL DI NON

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.
VILLAZZANO ORIENTEERING
VILLAZZANO ORIENTEERING

Tempo
00:18:25
00:21:37
00:22:31
00:22:32
00:23:23
00:25:10
00:27:07
00:27:21
00:27:38
00:29:19
00:29:45
00:41:18
00:56:49
01:00:52

Tempo
00:20:47
00:21:25
00:22:43
00:23:28
00:23:29
00:24:19
00:24:44
00:24:45
00:27:33
00:27:48
00:29:37

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:29:56

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

VILLAZZANO ORIENTEERING
VILLAZZANO ORIENTEERING

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

VILLAZZANO ORIENTEERING
VILLAZZANO ORIENTEERING
VILLAZZANO ORIENTEERING

Societa

00:30:08
00:32:06
00:34:59
00:35:37
00:38:15
00:41:40
00:45:43

Tempo

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:33:14
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SIMION Giancarlo
DALLAVALLE Luca
GIOVANELLI Davide
FRAMBA Marco
ZENI Gianluigi

ZENI Daniele
SIMONI Gianluca
DOFF Alessandro
ROMAGNA Stefano
CAPPELLO CARLO
SARTORI Antonio
LARENTIS STEFANO
PICCOLI LORENZO
ONGARQO Filippo

Categoria: M18

Pos.
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Nome
GIOVANELLI Nicola
WIDMANN Thomas
PRADEL Nicola

BERTACCO Alessandro

MARTIGNAGO Davide
TAMANINI Mattia
ROSA MARCO ALDO

Categoria: M35

Pos.
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Nome
CORRADINI Nicolo
BACCEGA Antonio
PRADEL Marcello
PRUSS Andrey
ISMA Enrico
GIULIANI Maurizio
DECARLI Paolo
SIMONI Giuseppe
VIOLA Massimo
DEMATTE' Stefano
LAZZERI Massimo
ZENI Adriano

ZINI Flavio
CORBO Alessandro
VANZO Pietro

DE PAOLA Klaus
ZENI Ettore

Categoria: M45

Pos.

Nome

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
ORIENTEERING CLUB PREDAIA
G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CLUB PREDAIA
ORIENTEERING CLUB PREDAIA
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

Societa

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
SOCIETA ORIENTISTI LAMON

A.S.D. PANDA ORIENTAMENTO MAROSTICA

ORIENTEERING CLUB MONTELLO

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING CLUB PREDAIA

Societa

GRUPPO SPORTIVO FIAMME ORO

G.S. FIAMME GIALLE

SOCIETA ORIENTISTI LAMON

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
U.S. LA ROCCA - DAIANO

MARZOLA SKI-OL

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

MARZOLA SKI-OL

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

MARZOLA SKI-OL

U.S. LA ROCCA - DAIANO

FONDISTI ALTA VAL DI NON

A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA

ORIENTEERING ROVERETO

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
U.S. LA ROCCA - DAIANO

Societa

00:34:02
00:40:45
00:41:36
00:41:51
00:48:22
00:52:34
00:53:32
00:58:36
00:59:54
01:17:10
01:20:27
01:21:13
02:12:33
00:10:00

Tempo
00:46:11
00:49:38
00:55:57
00:58:41
01:00:39
01:04:16
01:53:22

Tempo
00:58:04
00:59:16
01:04:26
01:17:01
01:17:48
01:18:38
01:23:15
01:24:22
01:27:34
01:30:53
01:32:09
01:32:10
01:33:59
01:34:11
01:55:59
02:43:37
01:47:34

Tempo
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DEPAOLI Lorenzo
TONOLO Silvano
MURER Helmuth
MARTIGNAGO Armando
ULIANA Siro
BETTEGA Adriano
GRUBER Walter
MANZINELLO Tullio
DELL'EVA Giancarlo
ONGARO Marco
PRETTNER Oskar
ZANON Francesco
DE MARTIN Diego
BRAZZOLI Beniamino
SBETTA Renato
ROTTENSTEINER Anton
PARIS Ezio

ANEDDA Attilio
CONCI Alessandro
CANTU Guido
SOARDI Gianalberto
DA LIO Valerio
FAUNER Gabriel
COSTA Dario
TSCHIESNER Arthur
BAZZANELLA Giulio
HUBER Hansjoerg
SARTORI Roberto
UGGERI Giulio

Categoria: M55

Pos.
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Nome
SIMONCELLI Paolo
RAMPADO Ernesto
DEFLORIAN Remo
VANZO Adriano
ZUCAL Celestino
CALDONAZZI Emilio
CASATTA Franco
DORIGATI Carlo
BORT Paolo
BERTOLDI Harald
ZANIN Diego
FORTI Angelo
PERETTO Leonzio
SIMION Giorgio
MARCHI GIORGIO
NEGRIOLLI Bruno
PARISE Giorgio
CIPRIANI Marino
VALER Claudio

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING FREGONA 90
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CLUB MONTELLO
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING FREGONA 90
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN

TEAM SILVA ITALIA

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
A.S.D. CAURIOL

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING FREGONA 90

A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA
A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING FREGONA 90
ORIENTEERING CLUB PREDAIA

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN

POLISPORTIVA NOVALEDO
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING FREGONA 90

Societa
U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN

A.S.D. CAURIOL

ORIENTEERING ROVERETO

GRUPPO ORSI SCI FONDO FITNESS

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CLUB PREDAIA

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

A.S.D. PANDA ORIENTAMENTO MAROSTICA
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

A.S.D. PANDA ORIENTAMENTO MAROSTICA
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

00:42:17
00:49:14
00:50:07
00:50:27
00:51:16
00:52:28
00:54:48
00:54:55
00:56:05
00:56:56
00:56:58
00:57:43
00:59:28
01:00:32
01:01:18
01:05:34
01:06:43
01:08:50
01:09:36
01:11:03
01:14:39
01:14:53
01:17:55
01:18:42
01:20:02
01:20:45
01:24:05
02:02:44
01:19:00

Tempo
00:40:23
00:45:52
00:49:52
00:50:15
00:51:38
00:52:27
00:53:22
00:53:37
00:56:25
00:56:57
00:59:00
00:59:13
00:59:22
01:01:01
01:03:57
01:04:18
01:05:40
01:07:31
01:17:21
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HUBER Roland
KOSSLER Anton
GOZZER Giancarlo

Categoria: MA

Pos.
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Nome

RIGONI Carlo
CORONA Pierpaolo
CRISTELLON Carlo
MURER Martin
SERINI Antonio
CIPRIANI Andrea
RINALDI Andrea
SBETTA Federico
BETTEGA Marco
SONNA Giovanni
BERLANDA SCORZA Giovanni
SCALET Andrea
ANTONIOL Matteo
PAGLIARI Daniele

Categoria: MB

Pos.
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Nome

DE CIA Dominic
TAMANINI Davide
DE CONTO Luca
SCHUSTER Alexander
GAIO Aldo

BETTEGA Davide

DE CIA Denis
ORLER Alessandro
MILANI Diego
ORLER Franco
MORETTA Renato
BETTEGA Simone
QUAIATTO Arrigo
BIROLI Gianni

BRIDI Michele

LOSS Giuseppe
SEGATTA Andrea
VIDALE Ennio

ZENI Carlo
PALUMBO Tommaso
CIPRIANI Raoul
MOTTER Pietro
BERLANDA SCORZA Francesco
DALLA RIVA Fabio
GELMINI Roberto
CAZZADOR Massimo

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 01:23:46
TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 02:50:41

ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.

Societa

G.S. FIAMME GIALLE

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN

G.S. FORESTALE

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.
U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
SOCIETA ORIENTISTI LAMON
G.S. FORESTALE

Societa

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING FREGONA 90
VILLAZZANO ORIENTEERING

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

SOCIETA ORIENTISTI LAMON

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

GRUPPO AZIMUT BOLZANO

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA
VILLAZZANO ORIENTEERING

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

VILLAZZANO ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA
A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA

00:59:45

Tempo
01:04:06
01:06:27
01:08:06
01:12:14
01:13:44
01:19:10
01:21:21
01:21:34
01:25:31
01:34:03
01:14:07
00:30:40
00:00:00
01:01:05

Tempo
00:35:23
00:37:28
00:39:17
00:41:09
00:43:00
00:43:10
00:43:23
00:43:55
00:44:01
00:44:17
00:44:45
00:44:55
00:45:06
00:47:52
00:48:01
00:48:48
00:53:14
00:54:20
00:54:42
00:55:37
00:57:45
00:57:52
01:01:25
01:01:41
01:15:17
01:46:07



Categoria: MC

Pos.
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Nome

TONELLI Luca
MARTIGNAGO Daniele
GIOVANNINI Michele
TESSAROLO Giuseppe
SELEM Luca
PERANZONI Franco
CARLESSO Sergio
MARTIGNAGO Valter
KASTL Richard
MAFFEI Luigi
ZENARO Christian
DONA Maurizio
DALMASO Gianni
ZORZI Carlo

DALPRA Gianni
BRUGNARA Luca

Categoria: OPE

Pos.
1

2

3
PM

Nome

TURRA Piero
TUCCIO Alessandro
SOMADOSSI Marco
SARTORI Stefano

Categoria: W12

Pos.
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Nome

PIRCHER Elisa
DALDON Ema
GOBBER Ylenia
ZUGLIANI Valeria
ZENI Maura

SCALET Carlotta
CASTELLAZ Jessica
ZANETEL Claudia
ORLER Eleonora
CARLESSO Rajeshree
PIRCHER Evelyn
CARLESSO Jayshree
SIMONI Silvia
PROUSS Paolina
KASTL Marion

Categoria: W14

Pos.

Nome

Societa

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING CLUB MONTELLO

VILLAZZANO ORIENTEERING

ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA

ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING CLUB MONTELLO

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

A.S.D. CAURIOL

ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

Societa
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

GRUPPO ORIENTISTI BOLZANO
POLISPORTIVA NOVALEDO

Societa

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D.

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN

Societa

Tempo
00:32:09
00:42:27
00:43:50
00:46:07
00:47:25
00:48:43
00:50:16
00:51:50
00:52:55
00:59:47
01:00:27
01:09:08
01:10:30
01:16:36
02:06:18
00:37:37

Tempo
01:03:06
01:06:09
01:13:19
01:50:31

Tempo
00:18:51
00:20:00
00:20:20
00:22:29
00:24:26
00:24:31
00:26:16
00:28:02
00:36:40
00:38:09
00:38:35
00:42:06
00:52:20
00:25:54
00:29:36

Tempo
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SCALET Nicole
PRUSS Maria
ORLER Jessica
ZORZI NADIA
TORGGLER Jutta
RAMA Sonia
SERAFINI Carlotta
MOSNA Federica

Categoria: W16

Pos.
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Nome

SIMION Marina
PRADEL Sara

DALDON Ana

VESCO Roberta
FASANI Elisa
PAOLUCCI BEATRICE
BONVECCHIO TAMARA
ANEDDA Nicole

Categoria: W35

Pos.
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PIRCHER Helene
PIRCHER Ruth
GRIGOLLI Brunella
MEZZACASA lIris
BOLZONELLA Manuela
GONZO Monica

SANIN Cristina

Categoria: W45

Pos.
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Nome

MURER Agathe
ZOTTA Ivana
GRUBER Elisabeth
ANESIN Maria Cristina
DAL SOLER Giuliana
LORENZET Tazia
SPOLAOR Angelisa
JENKINS Susan
BRAGAGNA Lucia
SCHGAGULER Christine
CALDONAZZI IRMA
TURRI Luisella

COLO Carmen
COSTA Fiorella
CONZATTI SILVIA

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
A.S.D. CAURIOL

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO
TEAM SILVA ITALIA

VILLAZZANO ORIENTEERING

Societa
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

SOCIETA ORIENTISTI LAMON

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CLUB PREDAIA
ORIENTEERING CLUB PREDAIA
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

Societa

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN

Societa

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

SOCIETA ORIENTISTI LAMON

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO
U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO
G.S. ARGENTARIO

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
ORIENTEERING CLUB PREDAIA

00:23:17
00:33:06
00:34:05
00:34:05
00:34:26
00:40:22
00:45:56
01:21:55

Tempo
00:32:15
00:38:10
00:40:15
00:44:24
01:08:56
01:27:26
01:49:30
00:37:18

Tempo
00:56:23
00:59:46
01:06:11
01:09:22
01:47:15
01:51:07
02:25:46

Tempo
00:47:27
00:48:47
00:53:35
00:59:33
01:03:03
01:06:56
01:09:01
01:13:57
01:13:59
01:15:34
01:16:25
01:18:01
01:22:16
01:30:44
01:38:51



16
17

MATTEDI Sandra
TORGGLER Astrid

Categoria: W55

Pos.
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Nome

IHLER MONIKA

ABRAM Annamaria
CHIETTINI Maria Cristina
BARONI FRANCA
CAMPESTRINI Mirella
TRAVELLA Rosaria

Categoria: WA

Pos.
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BERTOLDI Helga
MURER Johanna
RINALDI Sabrina
CORONA Martina
BERTOLDI Katia
COSTA Sara
GUIDOLIN Manuela
ULIANA Francesca

Categoria: WB

Pos.
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Nome

SIMONCELLI Anna

DI BELLA Graziella
RAGONA Federica
MONTIBELLER Nadia
GHIZZO Paola
STEFANI Simonetta

Categoria: WC

Pos.

o N o O~ WDN P

Nome

GAIO Luana
BRENTARO Mariangela
GELMINI Milena
TONIN Antonella

LOSS Cornelia
SIGNORE Francesca
ZORTEA Catia
DALLAPE Cristina

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN

Societa

GRUPPO AZIMUT BOLZANO

ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN

Societa

G.S. FORESTALE

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
VILLAZZANO ORIENTEERING

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING FREGONA 90

Societa

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING FREGONA 90

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

Societa

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

VILLAZZANO ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D.
U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

01:47:39
01:53:44

Tempo
00:37:45
00:40:51
00:51:21
00:53:17
00:55:03
01:07:42

Tempo
00:43:10
00:45:26
00:48:44
00:52:39
01:00:10
01:01:56
01:06:04
01:06:21

Tempo
00:40:09
00:42:31
00:47:10
00:48:50
01:06:46
01:53:31

Tempo
00:38:38
00:44:00
00:46:26
00:51:38
00:54:21
00:55:25
01:04:00
01:17:56



